We reserve our right to change all or part of the features of the articles or contents of this document, without prior notice.
GEMAS “SPOT 10” SINGLE COLOR UNDERWATER LIGHTS FOR FOUNTAINS
Product Details: Designed for fountains and landscape lighting. It
has a stainless steel frame. With 72 SMD LED. Complete with
polycarbonate light body, epoxy PCB and 1.0 m long 2 x 0.75 cable
and mounting leg/stake. 120°- IP68. The pedestal light can be used
as a replacement light for LED conversion in all commercially
available PAR38 light products. The product is patented.
 Technical Characteristic
CODE PRODUCT TYPE CODE PRODUCT TYPE
1651160KS 72 LED (3528) White – with Stake 10 W 1651160S 72 LED (3528) White – with Leg 10 W
1651161KS 72 LED (3528) Daylight – with Stake 10 W 1651161S 72 LED (3528) Daylight – with Leg 10 W
1651162KS 72 LED (3528) Turquoise – with Stake 8 W 1651162S 72 LED (3528) Turquoise – with Leg 8 W
1651163KS 72 LED (3528) Blue – with Stake 8 W 1651163S 72 LED (3528) Blue – with Leg 8 W
1651164KS 72 LED (3528) Red – with Stake 8 W 1651164S 72 LED (3528) Red – with Leg 8 W
1651165KS 72 LED (3528) Green– with Stake 8 W 1651165S 72 LED (3528) Green– with Leg 8 W